
 

Glenfield Primary School 
                                                                                                                             

Term Dates 2024/2025 
 

Autumn Term 2024 
 

School opens 
 

Tues 27 Aug 2024 at 8:45 

School closes 
 

Fri 18 Oct at 15.15 

Half Term Break 
 

Mon 21 – Fri 25 Oct 2024 
Staff Training Day Mon 28 Oct 2024 

School opens 
 

Tuesday 29 October 2024 at 8.45 

School closes 
 

Fri 20 Dec 2024 at 15.15 

Christmas Break Mon 23 Dec- Fri 3 Jan 2025 
Staff Training Day Mon 6 Jan 2025 

Spring Term 2025 
 

School opens 
 

Tues 7 Jan 2025 at 8.45 

School closes 
 

Fri 14 Feb 2025 at 15.15 

Half Term Break 
 

Mon 17– Fri 21 Feb 2025 

School opens 
 

Mon 24 Feb 2025 at 8.45 

School closes  
 

Fri 11 Apr 2025 at 15.15 

Easter Break Mon 14 Apr- Fri 25 Apr 2025 
 

Summer Term 2025 
 

School opens 
 

Mon 28 Apr 2025 at 8.45 

May Day Bank Holiday- school closed 
 

Mon 5 May 2025 

School closes 
 

Fri 23 May 2025 at 15.15 

Half Term Break 
 

Mon 26 May – Fri 30 May 2025 

School opens 
 

Monday 2 June 2025 ay 8.45 

School closes 
 

Thursday 10 July 2025 at 15.15 

Training Days- School closed to all pupils 
 

Thurs 22 & Fri 23 Aug 2024 
Mon 28 Oct 2024 
Mon 6 Jan 2025 
Fri 11 July 2025 

 

  


